Simply great LED
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL070V
Public spaces and circulation areas like entrances, lobbies, corridors and staircases
demand the most reliable lighting. Failsafe solutions you can trust to illuminate
spaces safely and efficiently, at the same time as saving valuable energy.With
Philips Ledinaire, you get all that and more. This popular range features a selection
of essential LED luminaire types that you can choose off the shelf. Like our modern,
wall-mounted model that’s suitable for a wide range of general lighting applications.

3Product family leaflet, 2021, October 25 data subject to change
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 11 W
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 11 W
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 17 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 17 W
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 19 W
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 19 W
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL070V
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or